	District Attorney	☐ Waived Attorney	For Defendant	☐ Appointed PR	IOR CONVICTIONS:				
	KPH	☐ Not Indigent ☐ Denied	Paulun	Retained No./Level: 0] I (0) II (1-4) III (5+)				
	PLEA: guilty no co guilty no co guilty no co guilty no co not guilty	ntest KINING	addy buil 5	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	M.CL. A1 1 2 3 M.CL. A1 1 2 3 M.CL. A1 1 2 3 M.CL. A1 1 2 3				
	JUDGMENT: The defendant a	appeared in open court an	d freely, voluntarily and	, ,	e above plea; on the above				
3	verdict, it is ORDERED that the defendant:								
2.5 5.00									
	200	stitution**	torney's Fee	Community Service For	Other				
	\$ 250 \$	\$		\$	\$				
11,16,26, 2189 (12,3	**Name(s), address(es), and amou AOC-CR-382, "Certification Of Ide				ax ID No. of aggrieved party(ies) on				
		ator, and pay the fee prese premises of the complainte with or be in the preser	scribed by G.S. 143B-70 nant or nce of the complainant of .4. (AOC-CR-319)	days of probat 08 within or					
APPEAL ENTRIES	It is ORDERED that this:	Judgment is continued u	upon payment of costs.						
The defendant, in open court, gives notice of appeal to the District Superior Court.		case be consolidated fo	r judgment with	a [h] ***	4311				
The current pretrial release order is modified as follows:	1	sentence is to run at the			nitment to the sheriff and that the				
' Rum the same	sheriff cause the defendations of release pen	int to be retained in custooding appeal.	dy to serve the sentence	e imposed or until the defend	dant shall have complied with the				
Date Signature Of District Court Judge Or Magistrate	PROBABLE CAUSE:		s to all Counts except		ndant is bound over to Superior agistrate's Order and the				
5119121	Court for action by the grand Count(s) is dismissed.	jury. Ino probable ca	ause is found as to Cou	or this ivid	agistrate s Order and the				
WAIVER OF PROBABLE CAUSE HEARING	Data Name Of D	istrict Court Judge Or Magistr	rate (Type Or Print) Si	ignature Of District Court Judge	Or Magistrate				
The undersigned defendant, with the consent of his/her attorney, waives the right to a probable cause hearing.	3/19/21	NLL	Mile	m					
Date Waived Signature Of Defendant			CERTIFICATIO						
Variable Control of the Control of t	I certify that this Judgment is a	2.3	of the original which is o	on file in this case.					
Signature Of Attorney		ered To Sheriff Signature			☐ Dep. CSC ☐ Asst. CSC ☐ CSC				
AOC-CR-116, Side Two, Rev. 4/14 © 2014 Administrative Office of the Courts	*NOTE: If DWI, use AOC-CR-342 (active) or AOC-CR-310 (prob	ation). If active sentence to	DAC, use AOC-CR-602. If supe	ervised probation, use AOC-CR-604.				

File No. 20CR 055269				Law Enforcement Case No.	LID No.	SI	D No.	FBI No. 707860EH	12	
MAGISTRATE'S ORDER			ER	STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA In The General Court Of Justice						
Offense I M-RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER II M-DISORDERLY CONDUCT PUBLIC BLDG III M-DISRUPTIONS OF OFFICIAL MEETINGS				ALAMANCE County District Court Division						
THES	STATE OF NO	RTH CARO	LINA VS.							
Name And Addre	ress Of Defendant HON GREEN			le de						
302 DURHAM	ERSITY DR	NO.	C	I, the undersigned, find that the detention is justified because county named above the defer a public officer holding the of OFFICERS AS THEY ORDE	there is probable cause ndant named above un fice of DEPUTY SHE	e to believe th lawfully and ERIFF, by FA	nat on or ab willfully d ILED TO	bout the date of lid resist, delay HEED THE CO	offense shown and in the and obstruct E. ALSTON, DMMANDS OF	
Race	Sex	Date Of Birth	Age	the time, the officer was disch	arging and attempting	g to discharge	a duty of l	his office by EN	ISURING THE SAFETY	
В	M	03/23/1		AND SECURITY OF THE C	OMMISSIONERS M	EETING.				
Social Security No. Drivers License No. & State										
241-73-8626 34427430 NC Name Of Defendant's Employer				I, the undersigned, find that the	ne defendant named ab	ove has beer	arrested w	vithout a warran	t and the defendant's	
Offense Code(s) I 5310 II 2915 III 14-132(A)(1) III 19999 III 143-318.17 Date Of Offense 11/16/2020 Date Of Arrest & Check Digit No. (As Shown On Fingerprint Card) VILL 26 Arresting Officer (Name, Address Or Department) MARK A DOCKERY JR JR. ALAMANCE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE 109 SOUTH MAPLE ST GRAHAM NC 27253 ALAMANCE COUNTY (336) 570-6300 Names & Addresses Of Witnesses (Including Counties & Telephone Nos.) DAVID SYKES ALAMANCE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE			A)(1) B.17 Exprint Card) FICE C 27253) 570-6300 s & Telephone Nos.)	detention is justified because there is probable cause to believe that on or about the date of offense shown and in the county named above the defendant named above unlawfully and willfully did DISORDERLY CONDUCT BY INTERRUPTING A PUBLIC MEETING AND FAILING TO HEED THE COMMANDS OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS WHO WERE EMPTYING THE COURTROOM AT I NW COURT SQ AS IT WAS BEING HELD FOR A PUBLIC COMMISSIONERS MEETING THAT HAD BEEN ADJOURNED. I, the undersigned, find that the defendant named above has been arrested without a warrant and the defendant's detention is justified because there is probable cause to believe that on or about the date of offense shown and in the county named above the defendant named above unlawfully and willfully did CREATED A DISTURBANCE AS THE COMMISSIONERS MEETING WAS BEING ADJOURNED REQUIRING OFFICERS TO INTERVENE. This act was in violation of the law referred to in this Magistrate's Order. This Magistrate's Order is issued upon information furnished under oath by the arresting officer(s) shown. A copy of this Order has been delivered to the defendant.						
GRAHAM ALAMANC	CE COUNTY	(336	C 27253) 570-6300	Signature H B RODGERS	Alama	of Court ance County (Courthouse	; CRMA	Court Date 01/19/2021	
	eanor Offense Which inting Per Fingerprin	Requires	Date Issued 11/16/2020	Magistrate Deputy CS Assistant CSC Clerk Of S		V ELM ST HAM,NC 272	53		Court Time 09:00 X AM PM	
AOC-CR-11	16, Rev. 4/14			ORIGINA	ver) L COPY					

© 2014 Administrative Office of the Courts